N/A
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56SSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
SN74LVCH16543ADL Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy SN74LVCH16543ADL,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 1.65 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 56-SSOP
Series: 74LVCH
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 56-BSSOP (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Output Type: Push-Pull
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Elements: 2
Number of Bits per Element: 8
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Transceiver, Non-Inverting
Input Type: -
Current - Output High, Low: 24mA, 24mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74LVCH16543ADL Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74LVCH16541ADLR
IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16541ADLG4
IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16543AGQLR
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56BGA
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16543ADGVR
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56TVSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16543ADGGR
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16646ADGGR
IC BUS TRANSCVR 16BIT 56TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16543AZQLR
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56BGA
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16541ADL
IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST 16BIT 48SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16543ADLR
IC REGISTERED TRANSCVR 56SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74LVCH16646ADGVR
IC BUS TRANSCVR 16BIT 56TVSOP
N/A
RFQ
VE-22Z-IX-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 2V 30W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J53-IX-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 24V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-BND-IY-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 85V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B0F-IX
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 72V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B1J-IW-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-24F-CV-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 72V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-21N-CV-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 18.5V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B1D-IY-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 85V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-21P-CU
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 13.8V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B6L-IV-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ